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WINES BY THE GLASS

125ml 175ml
Sparkling
NV Pago de Tharsys, Cava, Requena, Spain £10
2020 Gusbourne Brut Reserve, Appledore, Kent, England £18
NV Thierry Fournier, Brut Réserve, Champagne, France £20
White
2023 Vinho Verde ‘Chin Chin’, Quinta do Ermizio, Portugal £8 £10
2023 Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine des Echardieres, Loire Valley, France £10 £12
2021 Riesling, Kallstadter Kabinett Trocken, Koehler-Ruprecht, Pfalz, Germany  £13 £15
2022 Jurangon Sec, Clos De La Vierge, Lionel Osmin & Cie, South West, France £14 £17
2019 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Beaune, Agnes Paquet, Burgundy £20 £24
Red
2021 Indigena Red Blend, Adega de Penalva, Dao, Portugal £8 £9
2021 Grenache, Piekenierskloof, Marras, Swartland, South Africa £12 £15
2018 Chateau Franc-Cardinal, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux, France £15 £18
2021 Moschomavro, Magoutes, Diamantis, Macedonia, Greece £16 £19
2015 Cotes de Nuits Village, Domaine Gérard Julien & Fils, Burgundy, France £20 £24
Rosé
2023 Triennes, Provence, France £10 £12
Sweet & Fortified 100ml
NV Fino, El Maestro Sierra, Andalucia, Spain £f9
2023 Moscato d’Asti, Luigi Tacchino, Piedmont, Spain (sparkling) £9
2018 Morgadio da Calcada LBV Port, Niepoort, Portugal £11
2023 Muscat, Douce Providence, Clos Du Gravillas, France £11
NV Amoroso Sherry, El Maestro Sierra, Andalucia, Spain £13
2020 Tokaj, Late Harvest, HétszG616, Hungary £14
2020 Chateau Nauton, Sauternes, France £14



HALF BOTTLES

Champagne
NV Thierry Fournier, Brut Réserve, Champagne, France
White
2021 Chablis, Roland Lavantureux, Burgundy, France
2022 Condrieu ‘Arbuel’, Xavier Gérard, Northern Rhone, France
2021 Collares Genuino Branco, Adega Viuva Gomes, Lisbon, Portugal (50c/)
2018 Quarts de Chaume Grand Cru, Domaine Belargus, Anjou, Loire, France
Red
2010 Maranges ‘La Fussiere’, Domaine Thomas Morey, Burgundy, France
2016 Rioja Reserva, Remelluri, Spain
2013 Bandol Rouge, Domaine Tempier, Provence, France
MAGNUM
Rosé
2022 Triennes Rosé, Provence, France
Red
2010 Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lopez de Heredia
2013 Cote-Rotie ‘Maestria’, Vignobles Levet, Northern Rhone, France
2006 Barolo ‘Brunate’, Marcarini, Piedmont, Italy
2007 Bonnes Mares Grand Cru, Domaine Dujac, Burgundy, France

£63

£54
£79
£92
£180

£65
£70
£85

£90

£235

£345

£395

£1390



SPARKLING WINES

Sparkling

NV

Pago de Tharsys, Cava, Requena, Spain

NV Hambledon Classic Cuvée, Brut, Hampshire, England

2020 Gusbourne Brut Réserve, Appledore, Kent, England

NV Crémant du Jura ‘Indigéne’, Domaine Tissot, France

NV Langham Rosé, Brut, Dorset, England

2019 Gusbourne Rosé, Brut, Appledore, Kent, England

2019 Gusbourne Blanc de Noirs, Brut, Appledore, Kent, England
2018 Langham Blanc de Blanc, Brut, Dorset, England
Champagne

NV Thierry Fournier, Brut Réserve

NV Thierry Fournier Rosé, Brut

2018 Thierry Fournier Millésime, Blanc de Blancs, Extra-Brut
2018 Michel Gonet, ‘Les 3 Terroirs’, Blanc de Blancs, Extra-Brut
NV Dhondt — Grellet, ‘Dans Un Premier Temps...”, Extra-Brut
NV Larmandier-Bernier ‘Latitude’, Blanc de Blancs, Extra-Brut
2017 Chartogne Taillet, ‘Chemin de Reims’, Blanc de Blancs, Extra-Brut

£45

£88

£90

£110

£115

£118

£135

£145

£100

£125

£132

£138

£165

£190

£200



2022

2023

NV

2022

2022

2019

2012

2022

2021

2022

ROSE WINES
Rioja Rosado, Senorio de Librares, Rioja, Spain

Triennes Rosé, Provence, France

Ephémere Saumur Rosé, Jonathan Maunoury, Loire Valley, France

Pinot Noir Rosé, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent, England
Clarete, Bendito Destino, Ribera del Duero, Spain
Bandol Rosé, Domaine Tempier, Provence, France

Vifia Tondonia Rosado, Gran Reserva, Lopez de Heredia

ORANGE WINES

Larutan Orange, Bodegas Parra Jimenez, La Mancha, Spain
Roditis Orange Natur, Tetramythos, Peloponnesos, Greece

La Macération du Soula, Vin de France, France

WHITE WINES

Loire Valley - White

2023

2022

2020

2022

2020

2016

2020

Sauvignon de Touraine, Domaine des Echardiéres
Muscadet de Sevre et Maine sur Lie, Domaine Haute Févrie
Anjou Blanc ‘Clos des Treilles’, Nicolas Reau

Sancerre ‘La Vigne Blanche’, Henry Bourgeois

Sancerre ‘Monts Damnés’, Francois Cotat

Savennieres ‘Clos Serteaux’, Eric Morgat

Chenin Blanc ‘Veau’, Anjou, Domaine Belargus

Regional France - White

2021

2022

2018

2017

Riesling, Albert Mann, Alsace
Jurancon Sec, Clos de La Vierge, Lionel Osmin & Cie, South West
Le Soula Blanc, VdP Cétes Catalanes, Languedoc - Roussillon

Riesling, Clos Liebenberg Monopole, Valentin Zusslin, Alsace

£45

£48

£74

£75

£98

£112

£190

£52

£72

£89

£48

£50

£77

£84

£120

£165

£175

£68

£70

£96

£135



Burgundy - White

2022

2019

2020

2021

2020

2021

2021

2020

2022

2018

2021

2021

2020

2014

Chablis, Domaine Ventoura

Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Beaune, Domaine Agnes Paquet
Montagny ler Cu ‘Les Perrieres’, Domaine Francois Berthenet

Vin de France (Bas En Chapelot), Chablis, Eleni et Edourad Vocoret
Rully Blanc, Domaine Dureuil-Janthial

Bourgogne Blanc ‘Les Saussots’, Domaine Chavy-Chouet

Chablis 1er Cru ‘Cote de Lechet’, Domaine Bernard Defaix
Bourgogne Chardonnay, Bernard Moreau et Fils

Bourgogne Aligoté du Jardin, Domaine Thiriet

Saint-Aubin 1ler Cru ‘En Remilly’, Domaine Bertrand Bachelet

Petit Chablis, Vincent Dauvissat

Meursault, ‘Clos des Corvées de Citeau’ Monopole, Domaine Chavy-Chouet
Chablis Grand Cru Valmur, Domaine Jean-Paul et Benoit Droin

Saint Aubin ler Cru ‘Frionnes’, Hubert Lamy

Rhone & Jura - White

2021

2021

2018

2018

2020

2018

Patchwork Chardonnay, Domaine Tissot, Jura
Saint-Peray, Franck Balthazar, Southern Rhone
Savagnin ‘Face B’, Domaine de Bottes Rouges, Jura
Savagnin, Arbois, Domaine Tissot, Jura

Sursis Chardonnay, Cotes du Jura, Domaine Tissot, Jura

Chardonnay ‘En Billat’, Domaine Labet

£66

£96

£102

£108

£110

£112

£118

£125

£145

£168

£180

£182

£215

£225

£80

£94

£125

£135

£145

£149



Germany & Austria - White

2022

2021

2017

2011

Griner Veltliner ‘Lossterrassen’, J. & P. Brundlmayer, Kamptal, Austria
Riesling, Kallstadter Kabinett Trocken, Koehler-Ruprecht, Pfalz, Germany
Riesling, Marienburg GG Trocken, Clemens Busch, Mosel, Germany

Riesling, Wehlener Sonnenuhr Spatlese, Joh. Jos. Priim, Mosel, Germany

Greece & Croatia - White

2021

2021

Vidiano, Lyrarakis, Crete, Greece

Assyrtiko ‘Familia’, Hatzidakis, Santorini, Greece

Spain - White

2022

2022

2022

2014

Verdejo, Vino Varietal, Soca de Pura Cepa, La Mancha
Albarifo, A. Pedreira, Bodega Fulcro, Rias Baixas, Galicia
Albillo Mayor, Bendito Destino, Ribera del Duero

Rioja Blanco, Vifia Gravonia, Lopez de Heredia

Portugal - White

2023

2021

Vinho Verde ‘Chin Chin’, Quinta do Ermizio

Bical ‘Nossa Calcario’, Filipa Pato, Bairrada

Italy - White

2021

2021

2021

2019

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico ‘Le Oche’, San Lorenzo, Marche
Soave Castelcerino, Filippi, Veneto
Fiano ‘Mercoledt’, Vigneti Tardis, Campania

Etna Bianco, | Custodi Ante, Sicily

£50

£62

£129

£135

£45

£95

£45

£65

£109

£135

£35

£95

£58

£69

£72

£115



England - White

2020 Guinevere Chardonnay, Gusbourne, Appledore, Kent

USA - White

2020 Sta. Rita Hills Chardonnay, Sandhi, California

1997 Chardonnay Cuvée W, Kalin Cellars, Sonoma County, California

South Africa - White

2022 Chenin Blanc, Baby Bandito ‘Keep On Punching’, Testalonga, Swartland
2020 Savage White, Savage, Western Cape

2022 Chenin Blanc, Skurfberg, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

2021 Palladius, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

Australia - White

2021 Chardonnay, Ben Haines, Yarra Valley

£94

£130

£155

£64

£86

£145

£195

£54



RED WINES

Burgundy - Red

2015

2021

2017

2021

2018

2021

2017

2020

2021

2007

2020

Cote de Nuits Village, Domaine Gérard & Fils

Maranges ‘Le Saugeot’, Domaine de Cassiopée

Gevrey-Chambertin Village, Domaine Tawse

Nuits-Saint-Georges, David Duband

Volnay ler Cru ‘En Chevret’, Sara Marsh

Chambolle-Musigny, David Duband

Savigny-Les-Beaune ler Cru ‘Aux Vergelesses’, Domaine Simon Bize & Fils
Pommard ler Cru ‘Chanlins’, Domaine Chavy-Chouet
Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru ‘Les Pruliers’, David Duband
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Dublére

Aloxe-Corton ler Cru ‘Les Valozieres’, Charles Lachaux

Beaujolais - Red

2021

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

Fleurie Bel Air, Domaine de |la Grosse Pierre

Beaujolais ‘Lantignie’, Domaine Philippe Viet

Régnié Haute-Ronze ‘Mosaique’, Domaine Philippe Viet
Morgon ‘Cuvée Corcelette’, Jean Foillard

Arbois Poulsard en Amphore, Domaine Tissot, Jura

Pinot Noir ‘En Barberon’, Domaine Tissot, Jura

£98

£152

£162

£165

£174

£178

£200

£208

£215

£345

£739

£66

£72

£78

£115

£132

£142



Northern Rhone - Red

2020

2019

2011

2010

Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine des Lises
Saint Joseph ‘Madloba’, Domaine des Miquettes
Cornas ‘Granit 60, Vincent Paris

Cote-Rotie ‘Maestria’, Vignobles Levet

Southern Rhone - Red

2022

2022

2010

2018

1997

Cotes-du-Rhone, Franck Balthazar

Cotes-du-Rhone ‘Poignée de Raisins’, Domaine de Gramenon
Vacqueyras, Domaine de la Charbonniere
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine du Vieux Télégraphe

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau de Beaucastel

Regional France - Red

2021

2020

2018

2020

2008

2019

Chateau Ollieux Romanis, Cuvee Classique, Corbieres

Cahors ‘Chateau’, Combel La-Serre, Cahors

Saumur Champigny Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Filliatreau, Loire Valley
Bandol Rouge, Domaine Tempier, Provence

Chinon ‘Les Picasses’, Olga Raffault, Loire Valley

Patrimonio Rouge, Domaine Guidicelli, Corsica

£95

£135

£170

£245

£56

£76

£110

£175

£235

£48

£64

£78

£112

£138

£145

10



Bordeaux Left Bank - Red

2021

2020

2016

2006

2014

2012

2019

1988

1985

1986

1989

Chateau Julia ‘La Petite Julia’, Haut — Médoc

Chateau Anthonic ‘Les Aigles d’Anthonic’, Moulis-en-Médoc

Chateau du Raux, Haut — Médoc

Chateau Maucamps, Haut — Médoc

Chateau Tronquoy — Lalande, Saint-Estephe

Chateau du Tertre ‘Les Hauts Du Tertre’, Margaux

Chateau Haut-Bailly Il, Pessac-Léognan

Chateau La Louviére, Pessac-Léognan

Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, 2nd Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Julien

Chateau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande, 2nd Cru Classé, Pauillac

Chateau Palmer, 3rd Grand Cru Classé, Margaux

Bordeaux Right Bank - Red

2018

2019

2013

2015

2006

11

Chateau Franc-Cardinal, Francs Cotes de Bordeaux
Clos I’'Hermitage, Lalande-de-Pomerol
Guinaudeau ‘Acte 5’, Bordeaux Supérieur

Chateau Montlandrie, Castillon Cotes de Bordeaux

Chateau L’Arrosée, Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion

£62

£72

£86

£92

£128

£134

£159

£165

£445

£800

£850

£72

£90

£106

£110

£162



Italy - Red

2022 Bacchus, Ciu Ciu, Piceno

2021 Primitivo Salento, Mocavero, Puglia

2020 Dolcetto d’Alba ‘A Elizabeth’, Cascina della Rose, Piedmont
2018 Ciro Rosso Classico Superiore, Cataldo Calabretta, Calabria
2021 Nu Vino Rosso, Gian Luca Colombo, Piedmont (100cl)
2020 Nebbiolo ‘Costa Bassa’, Sandro Fay, Piedmont

2021 Chianti Classico ‘Sangidé’, Monte Bernardi, Tuscany

2020 Etna Rosso ‘Pistus’, | Custodi Ante, Sicily

2019 Barolo M8, Margherita Otto, Piedmont

2012 Brunello di Montalcino, Il Paradiso Di Manfredi, Tuscany
Spain — Red

2022 Tempranillo, Don Tinto, La Mancha

2022 Bobal “Clos Lojen”, Bodega y Vifiedos Ponce, Manchuela
2015 Crianza, Vifa Cubillo, Lépez de Heredia

2021 Field Blend, Bendito Destino, Ribera del Duero

2011 Rioja Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lopez de Heredia

2018 Dits Del Terra, Terroir al Limit, Priorat

Portugal - Red

2021

2020

2021

Indigena Red Blend, Adega de Penalva, Dao
Fonte Fria, Rita Ferreira & Vitor Claro, Alentejo

Baga ‘Nossa Calcario’, Filipa Pato, Bairrada

£44

£56

£64

£65

£66

£78

£82

£85

£188

£265

£35

£48

£72

£119

£130

£152

£33

£89

£108

12



Greece - Red

2021 Moschomavro, Magoutes, Diamantis, Macedonia £74
2021 Xinomavro, Dalamara, Naoussa £82
2020 Xinomavro ‘Paliokalias’, Dalamara, Naoussa £125

Austria - Red

2021 Blaufrankisch, Moric, Burgenland, Austria £82

Georgia - Red

2021 Saperavi, Orgo, Kakheti £72

Lebanon - Red

2000 Chateau Musar, Gaston Hochar, Bekaa Valley £174

13



USA - Red
2020
2018
2021
2000
2018
2018

2021

Syrah, Piedrasassi, Santa Barbara County

Old Vine Grenache, Besson Vineyard, Birichino, Central Coast
Saint Georges Zinfandel, Birichino, Central Coast

Pinot Noir Cuvee DD, Kalin Cellars, Sonoma County

Syrah, Castelli-Knight Ranch, Pax Mahle, Sonoma County
McDougall Ranch Pinot Noir, Kutch, Sonoma County

Heaven & Earth Pinot Noir, Arnot-Roberts, Sonoma County

South Africa - Red

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2022

2021

Shiraz, Marras, Swartland

Grenache, Piekenierskloof, Marras, Swartland

Tinta Barocca, Treinspoor, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland
Cinsault, Pofadder, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

Tinta Barocca, SK Windjiesvlei, A.A Badenhorst, Swartland
Grenache, Soldaat, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

Columella, Sadie Family Wines, Swartland

Australia - Red

2021

2019

Pinot Noir, Ben Haines, Yarra Valley

Syrah, Fleet, Gippsland

£90

£98

£105

£155

£165

£166

£172

£48

£58

£125

£125

£130

£136

£245

£54

£109

14



Sweet

2023

2023

2020

NV

NV

2018

2020

2009

2007

2000

SWEET & FORTIFIED WINE

Moscato d’Asti, Luigi Tacchino, Piedmont, Italy (sparkling)
Muscat, Douce Providence, Clos Du Gravillas, France
Tokaj, Late Harvest, Hétsz616, Hungary

Passito Rosso, Vrucara, Feudo Montoni, Sicily, Italy

Les Exaltés, Macvin du Jura, Julien Labet, Jura, France
Coteaux du Layon, Domaine Belargus, Loire Valley, France
Chateau Nauton, Sauternes, France

Chateau La Tour Blanche ler Cru, Sauternes, France
Chateau Suduiraut 1er Cru, Sauternes, France

Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos, Oremus, Hungary

Sherry & Port

NV

NV

2018

NV

15

Sherry, East India Solera, Lustau, Andalucia, Spain
Fino, El Maestro Sierra, Andalucia, Spain
Morgadio da Calcada LBV Port, Niepoort, Portugal

Amoroso Sherry, El Maestro Sierra, Andalucia, Spain

50cl

50cl

Half

Half

Half

Half

50cl

50cl

£45

£52

£68

£69

£85

£88

£98

£120

£135

£260

£56

£64

£76

£85



16



Draught

Camden Hells
Camden Pale Ale
Beavertown Neck Qil
Guinness

Cask Ale

Timothy Taylor‘s Landlord

Sambrooks Wandle

Cider
Curious Cider dry

Charrington Cryals Classic medium

Non-Alcoholic
Lucky Saint 33cl
Peroni 33cl
Erdinger 50cl

Soft Drinks

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice

Karma Cola
Karma Cola Diet

Tonic

Slim Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Lemonade

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

17

NN NN

6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5

~N

o A

[e) o)}

U n

Coffee

Espresso
Double Espresso
Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino

Irish Coffee

Tea

Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Camomile
Jasmine
Peppermint
Lemon Verbena

Fresh Mint

2.5

3.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

14
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Aperitif & Bitters

Aperol

Noilly Prat Vermouth
Campari

Vermouth Reserva, De Muller
Vermouth Antica Formula
Caperitif, Badenhorst

Cornish Pastis, Tarquin’s

Bourbon, Rye & Whisky

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare 10 YO

Old Rip Van Winkle 10 YO (25ml)
Van Winkle, Lot “B” 12 YO (25ml)
George T. Stagg (25ml)

Pappy Van Winkle’s 15 YO (25ml)

Sazerac, Rye
Whistle Pig ‘Piggy Back’ 6 YO, Rye
East London, Rye

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac, Rye (25ml)

Jameson’s
Glendalough ‘Double Barrel’
Bushmills 10 YO

Famous Grouse
Macallan Double Cask 12 YO

Bowmore 12 YO
Smokehead

Laphroaig 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Laphroaig Cask Strength

Glengoyne 12 YO
Auchentoshan ‘3 Wood’

Kavalan Manzanilla Cask (25ml)

Rum

Havana 3YO

Flor de Cana 7YO
Angostura 1919

El Dorado 12 YO

Vodka & Tequila

East London

Wheatley

Corazon Blanco Tequilla
Belvedere

12
18
30
35
40
50

10
14
14

26

14
15
18
18
35

20

22

40

14
15

10
11
14
20

Gin

East London

Portobello Road

Warners Sloe Gin

Warners Rhubarb Gin
Hepple

Martin Miller’s

Cambridge Distillery Dry Gin
Monkey 47

Seedlip Spice
Seedlip Garden

Liqueurs

Stones Ginger Wine
Frangelico

Limoncello

White Sambuca

Bailey’s

Lovage, Phillips of Bristol
Cointreau

Amaretto

Espresso Liqueur
Maraschino

Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueur

Brandy, Digestives

Somerset Cider Brandy 5YO
Somerset Cider Brandy 10YO

Grappa
Fernet Branca
Poire Williams

Calvados

Folle Blanche, Chateau de Lacquy

Cognac, Armagnac
Seignette VS, Cognac

VSOP ‘H’ by Hine, Cognac

VSOP ‘Rare’ by Hine, Cognac
Hennessy XO, Cognac

Baron de Sigognac 10YO, Armagnac
Castarede XO, Armagnac

Amaro

Amaro Montenegro
Averna

Prices are for 50ml measures / All mixers additional £3

10
12
12
14
14
14
15
20

10
10

14
16

14
12
15

16
10

14
16
20
45
18
24

10
12

18






